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Bari 2,47% 2,45% 1,39% 2,24% 1,027          2,23% 2,36% 141.834                        

Bari Politecnico 0,52% 0,79% 0,64% 0,77% 1,033          0,77% 0,62% 36.912                          

Basilicata 0,57% 0,33% 0,23% 0,35% 1,025          0,35% 0,47% 28.392                          

Bergamo 0,65% 1,01% 0,85% 0,98% 1,036          0,98% 0,78% 46.981                          

Bologna 5,78% 6,02% 7,08% 5,92% 1,026          5,89% 5,90% 354.242                        

Brescia 1,09% 1,08% 0,58% 0,97% 1,038          0,97% 1,04% 62.223                          

Cagliari 1,70% 1,51% 0,78% 1,38% 1,031          1,38% 1,56% 93.529                          

Calabria 1,36% 1,10% 0,54% 1,22% 1,021          1,21% 1,25% 74.803                          

Camerino 0,51% 0,41% 0,30% 0,50% 1,030          0,50% 0,48% 28.870                          

Cassino 0,45% 0,31% 0,29% 0,40% 1,034          0,40% 0,41% 24.532                          

Catania 2,16% 1,75% 2,05% 1,99% 1,033          2,00% 2,06% 123.801                        

Catanzaro 0,48% 0,70% 0,43% 0,68% 1,020          0,67% 0,55% 33.113                          

Chieti e Pescara 1,19% 1,25% 1,34% 1,25% 1,033          1,25% 1,22% 73.073                          

Ferrara 1,29% 1,50% 1,13% 1,69% 1,029          1,69% 1,39% 83.357                          

Firenze 3,45% 3,22% 3,82% 3,14% 1,028          3,13% 3,37% 202.069                        

Foggia 0,66% 0,80% 0,90% 0,80% 1,042          0,81% 0,72% 43.399                          

Genova 2,32% 2,45% 1,08% 2,15% 1,031          2,15% 2,24% 134.582                        

Insubria 0,68% 0,64% 0,81% 0,64% 1,022          0,63% 0,67% 40.083                          

Macerata 0,47% 0,36% 0,23% 0,45% 1,033          0,45% 0,44% 26.213                          

Politecnica delle Marche 1,05% 1,15% 0,65% 1,03% 1,043          1,04% 1,05% 62.706                          

Messina 1,70% 1,86% 2,75% 1,76% 1,034          1,77% 1,79% 107.470                        

Milano 4,40% 4,60% 5,16% 3,53% 1,041          3,56% 4,30% 258.120                        

Milano Bicocca 2,02% 2,21% 2,66% 2,28% 1,027          2,27% 2,13% 128.014                        

Milano Politecnico 2,97% 2,83% 3,26% 4,41% 1,033          4,42% 3,25% 195.090                        

Modena e Reggio Emilia 1,53% 1,51% 4,64% 1,68% 1,030          1,68% 1,71% 102.758                        

Molise 0,52% 0,38% 0,51% 0,44% 1,038          0,44% 0,48% 29.061                          

Napoli Federico II 5,41% 5,94% 2,95% 4,60% 1,021          4,55% 5,20% 311.838                        

Campania 1,72% 1,63% 0,49% 1,68% 1,022          1,67% 1,63% 98.075                          

Napoli L'Orientale 0,37% 0,54% 0,65% 0,48% 1,015          0,48% 0,43% 25.767                          

NAPOLI Parthenope 0,68% 0,65% 0,31% 0,72% 1,028          0,72% 0,66% 39.762                          

Padova 4,89% 4,91% 4,25% 4,53% 1,037          4,55% 4,79% 287.643                        

Palermo 2,60% 2,30% 2,35% 2,78% 1,029          2,78% 2,58% 154.691                        

Parma 1,62% 1,61% 2,10% 1,78% 1,032          1,79% 1,68% 100.705                        

Pavia 1,78% 1,81% 2,07% 1,68% 1,039          1,69% 1,78% 107.005                        

Perugia 1,84% 1,21% 0,69% 1,56% 1,025          1,55% 1,63% 97.901                          

Piemonte Orientale 0,78% 0,79% 0,78% 0,77% 1,028          0,77% 0,78% 46.632                          

Pisa 3,11% 2,72% 3,60% 2,62% 1,044          2,66% 2,99% 179.208                        

Reggio Calabria 0,50% 0,32% 0,13% 0,31% 1,016          0,31% 0,42% 24.904                          

Roma La Sapienza 6,55% 6,33% 6,71% 6,74% 1,030          6,74% 6,56% 393.851                        

Roma Tor Vergata 2,42% 1,81% 2,10% 1,98% 1,035          1,99% 2,23% 133.540                        

Roma Tre 1,58% 1,70% 3,01% 1,53% 1,027          1,52% 1,66% 99.321                          

Salento 1,03% 0,87% 1,10% 0,96% 1,021          0,95% 0,99% 59.553                          

Salerno 1,76% 1,84% 2,01% 1,81% 1,023          1,79% 1,79% 107.397                        

Sannio 0,34% 0,28% 0,24% 0,27% 1,007          0,26% 0,31% 18.605                          

Sassari 0,99% 0,98% 1,22% 0,81% 1,016          0,80% 0,96% 57.771                          

Siena 1,41% 1,14% 1,07% 1,16% 1,034          1,17% 1,31% 78.417                          

Teramo 0,39% 0,39% 0,07% 0,38% 1,036          0,38% 0,37% 22.248                          

Torino 4,06% 4,36% 4,33% 3,96% 1,036          3,98% 4,10% 246.133                        

Torino Politecnico 1,98% 2,21% 1,98% 2,82% 1,033          2,83% 2,18% 130.957                        

Trieste 1,26% 1,28% 1,45% 1,20% 1,032          1,20% 1,26% 75.747                          

Tuscia 0,55% 0,59% 0,25% 0,66% 1,028          0,66% 0,57% 33.913                          

Udine 1,23% 0,90% 1,16% 1,04% 1,027          1,04% 1,14% 68.191                          

Urbino Carlo Bo 0,56% 0,67% 0,33% 0,64% 1,043          0,64% 0,58% 35.086                          

Venezia Cà Foscari 1,06% 1,46% 1,50% 1,19% 1,030          1,19% 1,17% 70.137                          

Venezia Iuav 0,27% 0,38% 0,06% 0,37% 1,015          0,37% 0,30% 17.857                          

Verona 1,53% 1,59% 1,78% 1,52% 1,036          1,52% 1,55% 93.150                          

L'Aquila 0,96% 1,10% 0,86% 0,97% 1,026          0,96% 0,98% 58.518                          

Trento 1,30% 1,72% 1,69% 1,39% 1,025          1,39% 1,40% 84.010                          

Foro Italico 0,12% 0,12% 0,07% 0,17% 1,019          0,17% 0,13% 7.750                            

Stranieri Perugia 0,08% 0,12% 0,23% 0,19% 1,050          0,20% 0,12% 7.172                            

Stranieri Siena 0,10% 0,16% 0,06% 0,19% 1,047          0,19% 0,13% 7.587                            

Sissa - TS 0,28% 0,17% 0,05% 0,28% 1,018          0,28% 0,25% 15.145                          

IMT Lucca 0,10% 0,12% 0,31% 0,18% 1,028          0,18% 0,13% 7.682                            

IUSS Pavia 0,07% 0,12% 0,26% 0,19% 1,018          0,18% 0,11% 6.728                            

Normale Pisa 0,26% 0,27% 0,68% 0,47% 1,040          0,47% 0,33% 19.657                          

Sant'Anna Pisa 0,36% 0,40% 0,73% 0,55% 1,046          0,56% 0,43% 25.699                          

GSSI 0,08% 0,29% 0,25% 0,22% 1,027          0,22% 0,15% 8.820                            

TOTALE 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 6.000.000                    

TABELLA 13: Assegnazione GARR 2025 (Art. 9, comma 2, DM 595/2025)
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